
Cross Keys Road + Fell Race - 2010

SRC Road & Fell Relays - 16 September 2023 Leg 1 - Road Leg 2 - Fell Leg 3 - Road Leg 4 - Fell Positions - individual Positions - cumulative

Pos Team Team Name Category Runner Name No Time Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

1 49 ECH Elite MS Joe Hudak 49A 0:21:29 Michael Holness 49B 0:22:43 0:44:12 Liam Brown 49C 0:21:43 1:05:55 Gareth Raven 49D 0:21:16 1:27:11 1          2            1            2            1          1          1          1          Red MS

2 34 Holmfirth Harriers AC MS Tim Brook 34A 0:22:13 Curtis Firth 34B 0:23:23 0:45:36 James Washington 34C 0:25:24 1:11:00 Phil Hewitt 34D 0:23:23 1:34:23 4          4            8            8            4          2          2          2          Blue MV

3 48 S Club 4 MV Stefan Bramwell 48A 0:23:57 Steve Crossman 48B 0:25:31 0:49:28 Stevie Knowles 48C 0:21:52 1:11:20 Stefan Bramwell 48D 0:23:18 1:34:38 5          11          2            6            5          5          3          3          Pink WS

4 63 Chorlton Runners MS Fraser McDonald 63A 0:21:34 Russell Price 63B 0:29:17 0:50:51 Luke Donald 63C 0:23:28 1:14:19 Gareth Turner 63D 0:20:25 1:34:44 2          24          3            1            2          7          6          4          Orange WV

5 36 ECH - Natural Born Hillers MV Lee Butler 36A 0:25:13 Robin Horner 36B 0:22:55 0:48:08 James Hartshorne 36C 0:25:44 1:13:52 Vinnie Jubbs 36D 0:21:34 1:35:26 8          3            11          3            8          4          5          5          Green Mixed

6 47 Saddleworth Stars WS Martha Tibbott 47A 0:21:44 Rowen Pymm 47B 0:25:46 0:47:30 Alice Willson 47C 0:25:26 1:12:56 Lily McGuinness 47D 0:24:38 1:37:34 3          12          9            11          3          3          4          6          Beige Pub

7 61 Glossopdale Harriers Men MS James Knapper 61A 0:26:25 Luke Bidwell 61B 0:24:30 0:50:55 James Knapper 61C 0:25:40 1:16:35 Steve Brown 61D 0:21:55 1:38:30 10        6            10          4            10        8          8          7          Yellow Junior

8 60 Saddleworth Runners MS Ian Dean 60A 0:25:11 Tino Oudesluijs 60B 0:27:51 0:53:02 Sam Giles 60C 0:24:11 1:17:13 Alex Jones 60D 0:23:19 1:40:32 7          18          4            7            7          12        9          8          

9 35 ECH - Droylsden Bandits MS Sam Mabbott 35A 0:26:59 Dan Kenny 35B 0:25:25 0:52:24 Luke Heaps 35C 0:26:00 1:18:24 Josh Walton 35D 0:24:31 1:42:55 12        10          13          10          12        10        11        9          

10 37 Rochdale Harriers Men MS Jonathan Lipton 37A 0:31:06 Dave Parton 37B 0:21:37 0:52:43 Richard Stirzaker 37C 0:24:47 1:17:30 John Bramwell 37D 0:26:28 1:43:58 23        1            5            15          23        11        10        10        

11 33 Holmfirth Harriers AC Vets MV Adam Sunderland 33A 0:25:22 Adam Wakelin 33B 0:24:23 0:49:45 Bob Dickinson 33C 0:25:03 1:14:48 Jon Burden 33D 0:30:30 1:45:18 9          5            6            28          9          6          7          11        

12 52 Marsden Racers MS Gareth Dean 52A 0:26:49 Oli Comyn 52B 0:25:02 0:51:51 Ian Butterby 52C 0:27:29 1:19:20 Nathan Watson 52D 0:29:51 1:49:11 11        7            14          26          11        9          12        12        

13 66 Saddleworth Vets MV Richard Sample 66A 0:32:57 Chris Davies 66B 0:25:59 0:58:56 Richard Gee 66C 0:25:22 1:24:18 Kevin Jones 66D 0:25:35 1:49:53 29        13          7            13          29        22        15        13        

14 42 York Knaves MS Steve Robson 42A 0:28:50 Tom Ratcliffe 42B 0:25:05 0:53:55 Will Prichard 42C 0:30:15 1:24:10 Tom Sinclair 42D 0:27:00 1:51:10 18        8            22          17          18        13        14        14        

15 57 Rossendale Harriers Mixed Matthew Clawsen 57A 0:25:10 Sophie Clawson 57B 0:30:31 0:55:41 James Bowater 57C 0:25:58 1:21:39 Sophie Clawson 57D 0:30:23 1:52:02 6          28          12          27          6          15        13        15        

16 53 ECH Goats MV Andy Sykes 53A 0:31:10 Carl Hodgkinson 53B 0:25:16 0:56:26 Dennis Thomas 53C 0:29:06 1:25:32 Tom Bently 53D 0:27:58 1:53:30 24        9            17          19          24        16        16        16        

17 65 Sadd Dads :) MV Steve Miller 65A 0:30:01 Ian Heginbotham 65B 0:28:47 0:58:48 Dan Brison 65C 0:31:36 1:30:24 Tim Culshaw 65D 0:23:36 1:54:00 19        22          27          9            19        21        21        17        

18 56 West Riding of Yorkshire Mixed Gavin Baxled 56A 0:27:51 Phil Hobbs 56B 0:29:18 0:57:09 Judy Horells 56C 0:28:53 1:26:02 Rowen Pymm 56D 0:28:07 1:54:09 14        25          16          21          14        18        17        18        

19 41 Rochdale Harriers All Stars MS Michael Jackson 41A 0:30:53 Henry Pickup 41B 0:26:29 0:57:22 Kurtis Vincent 41C 0:29:11 1:26:33 Lee Meadowcroft 41D 0:27:42 1:54:15 22        14          18          18          22        20        19        19        

20 64 Chorlton B MS Andy Adkin 64A 0:30:36 Adam Burnett 64B 0:26:42 0:57:18 Warren Bowden 64C 0:30:29 1:27:47 Andy Adkin 64D 0:28:36 1:56:23 21        15          24          22          21        19        20        20        

21 69 Mountain Rescue Pub Gary 69A 0:28:38 Simon 69B 0:26:51 0:55:29 Amy 69C 0:36:35 1:32:04 James 69D 0:24:44 1:56:48 17        16          33          12          17        14        24        21        

22 44 ECH - 7-11 All Stars Mixed Alan Kennedy 44A 0:31:12 Katie Kay 44B 0:28:55 1:00:07 Hayley Simpson 44C 0:30:20 1:30:27 Kyle Clayton 44D 0:26:44 1:57:11 25        23          23          16          25        23        22        22        

23 68 Here For The Beer MS Callum 68A 0:27:53 Greg 68B 0:28:46 0:56:39 Ryan 68C 0:29:35 1:26:14 Nate 68D 0:30:59 1:57:13 15        21          20          29          15        17        18        23        

24 40 Rochdale Harriers Dads Army MV Mark Walker 40A 0:31:22 Neill Walsh 40B 0:29:33 1:00:55 John Mayall 40C 0:29:59 1:30:54 Chris Gee 40D 0:28:06 1:59:00 26        26          21          20          26        24        23        24        

25 39 Rochdale Harriers Women WS Jenny Brown 39A 0:28:06 Bryony Sherry 39B 0:33:47 1:01:53 Juliet Smith 39C 0:31:48 1:33:41 Kay Welsby 39D 0:26:04 1:59:45 16        32          28          14          16        26        28        25        

26 67 Last Gasps WV Jennie Johnson 67A 0:34:59 Fiona Dyson 67B 0:28:15 1:03:14 Julie O'Regan 67C 0:29:30 1:32:44 Natasha Goggin 67D 0:29:18 2:02:02 32        20          19          25          32        27        25        26        

27 54 Glossopdale Harriers - Old Ewes & Tups Mixed Jo Brack 54A 0:36:48 Andy Oliver 54B 0:27:45 1:04:33 Zoe Barton 54C 0:28:41 1:33:14 Michael Unsworth 54D 0:28:55 2:02:09 34        17          15          23          34        31        27        27        

28 51 ECH +1 WS Hayley Simpson 51A 0:31:32 Megan Lewis 51B 0:32:47 1:04:19 Jennifer Mabbott 51C 0:36:27 1:40:46 Martha Tibbott 51D 0:22:51 2:03:37 27        31          32          5            27        29        30        28        

29 43 York Knaves Mixed Pub Beth Benger 43A 0:32:45 Edmund Roberts 43B 0:28:13 1:00:58 Louise Strain 43C 0:32:10 1:33:08 Mandy Clarke 43D 0:36:03 2:09:11 28        19          29          35          28        25        26        29        

30 55 Royton Old Gits MV Simon Howard 55A 0:34:20 Brian Lawton 55B 0:30:04 1:04:24 Neil Brock 55C 0:31:01 1:35:25 Simon Howard 55D 0:34:21 2:09:46 31        27          25          33          31        30        29        30        

31 38 Parents Pass Out Mixed Stuart Hutchison 38A 0:27:47 Sophie Syme 38B 0:35:35 1:03:22 Ruth Hutchison 38C 0:37:32 1:40:54 Grant Syme 38D 0:29:13 2:10:07 13        33          34          24          13        28        31        31        

32 45 Middleton Harriers 'A' Mixed John Weaver 45A 0:30:10 Janine Jordan 45B 0:36:58 1:07:08 Jess Hanrahan 45C 0:35:33 1:42:41 Mark Lawson 45D 0:33:42 2:16:23 20        34          30          30          20        32        32        32        

33 59 Glossop Vets Mixed Jaine 59A 0:38:15 Ian Oates 59B 0:32:16 1:10:31 Andy Burnette 59C 0:36:20 1:46:51 John Pollard 59D 0:33:47 2:20:38 36        30          31          31          36        34        34        33        

34 50 Sunday Runners MV Paul Guerin 50A 0:37:14 Andy Essex 50B 0:31:58 1:09:12 Richard Saunders 50C 0:37:36 1:46:48 Dave Agnew 50D 0:35:50 2:22:38 35        29          35          34          35        33        33        34        

35 62 Royton's Finest MV Andy Hall 62A 0:33:52 James Wright 62B 0:44:23 1:18:15 Gary S Smith 62C 0:31:20 1:49:35 Andy Hall 62D 0:34:12 2:23:47 30        37          26          32          30        37        35        35        

36 58 Chorlton Women WS Hannah Greenly 58A 0:35:55 Elizabeth Lewis 58B 0:37:39 1:13:34 Katy McInnes 58C 0:43:35 1:57:09 Emma Dootson Smith 58D 0:36:55 2:34:04 33        36          37          36          33        35        36        36        

37 46 Middleton Harriers 'B' Mixed Craig Sutherland 46A 0:40:27 Louise Butterworth 46B 0:37:33 1:18:00 Cathie Murphy 46C 0:40:49 1:58:49 John Cox 46D 0:37:42 2:36:31 37        35          36          37          37        36        37        37        

No of teams 37 37        37        37        37        37        37        37        

Saddleworth Runners Club



Cross Keys Road + Fell Race - 2010

SRC Road & Fell Relays - 16 September 2023 - MS Leg 1 - Road Leg 2 - Fell Leg 3 - Road Leg 4 - Fell Positions - individual Positions - cumulative

Pos Team Team Name Category Runner Name No Time Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

1 49 ECH Elite MS Joe Hudak 49A 0:21:29 Michael Holness 49B 0:22:43 0:44:12 Liam Brown 49C 0:21:43 1:05:55 Gareth Raven 49D 0:21:16 1:27:11 1          2            1            2            1          1          1          1          

2 34 Holmfirth Harriers AC MS Tim Brook 34A 0:22:13 Curtis Firth 34B 0:23:23 0:45:36 James Washington 34C 0:25:24 1:11:00 Phil Hewitt 34D 0:23:23 1:34:23 3          3            5            5            3          2          2          2          

3 63 Chorlton Runners MS Fraser McDonald 63A 0:21:34 Russell Price 63B 0:29:17 0:50:51 Luke Donald 63C 0:23:28 1:14:19 Gareth Turner 63D 0:20:25 1:34:44 2          12          2            1            2          3          3          3          

4 61 Glossopdale Harriers Men MS James Knapper 61A 0:26:25 Luke Bidwell 61B 0:24:30 0:50:55 James Knapper 61C 0:25:40 1:16:35 Steve Brown 61D 0:21:55 1:38:30 5          4            6            3            5          4          4          4          

5 60 Saddleworth Runners MS Ian Dean 60A 0:25:11 Tino Oudesluijs 60B 0:27:51 0:53:02 Sam Giles 60C 0:24:11 1:17:13 Alex Jones 60D 0:23:19 1:40:32 4          10          3            4            4          8          5          5          

6 35 ECH - Droylsden Bandits MS Sam Mabbott 35A 0:26:59 Dan Kenny 35B 0:25:25 0:52:24 Luke Heaps 35C 0:26:00 1:18:24 Josh Walton 35D 0:24:31 1:42:55 7          7            7            6            7          6          7          6          

7 37 Rochdale Harriers Men MS Jonathan Lipton 37A 0:31:06 Dave Parton 37B 0:21:37 0:52:43 Richard Stirzaker 37C 0:24:47 1:17:30 John Bramwell 37D 0:26:28 1:43:58 12        1            4            7            12        7          6          7          

8 52 Marsden Racers MS Gareth Dean 52A 0:26:49 Oli Comyn 52B 0:25:02 0:51:51 Ian Butterby 52C 0:27:29 1:19:20 Nathan Watson 52D 0:29:51 1:49:11 6          5            8            11          6          5          8          8          

9 42 York Knaves MS Steve Robson 42A 0:28:50 Tom Ratcliffe 42B 0:25:05 0:53:55 Will Prichard 42C 0:30:15 1:24:10 Tom Sinclair 42D 0:27:00 1:51:10 9          6            11          8            9          9          9          9          

10 41 Rochdale Harriers All Stars MS Michael Jackson 41A 0:30:53 Henry Pickup 41B 0:26:29 0:57:22 Kurtis Vincent 41C 0:29:11 1:26:33 Lee Meadowcroft 41D 0:27:42 1:54:15 11        8            9            9            11        12        11        10        

11 64 Chorlton B MS Andy Adkin 64A 0:30:36 Adam Burnett 64B 0:26:42 0:57:18 Warren Bowden 64C 0:30:29 1:27:47 Andy Adkin 64D 0:28:36 1:56:23 10        9            12          10          10        11        12        11        

12 68 Here For The Beer MS Callum 68A 0:27:53 Greg 68B 0:28:46 0:56:39 Ryan 68C 0:29:35 1:26:14 Nate 68D 0:30:59 1:57:13 8          11          10          12          8          10        10        12        

No of teams 12 12        12        12        12        12        12        12        

Saddleworth Runners Club



Cross Keys Road + Fell Race - 2010

SRC Road & Fell Relays - 16 September 2023 - MV Leg 1 - Road Leg 2 - Fell Leg 3 - Road Leg 4 - Fell Positions - individual Positions - cumulative

Pos Team Team Name Category Runner Name No Time Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

1 48 S Club 4 MV Stefan Bramwell 48A 0:23:57 Steve Crossman 48B 0:25:31 0:49:28 Stevie Knowles 48C 0:21:52 1:11:20 Stefan Bramwell 48D 0:23:18 1:34:38 1          4            1            2            1          2          1          1          

2 36 ECH - Natural Born Hillers MV Lee Butler 36A 0:25:13 Robin Horner 36B 0:22:55 0:48:08 James Hartshorne 36C 0:25:44 1:13:52 Vinnie Jubbs 36D 0:21:34 1:35:26 2          1            4            1            2          1          2          2          

3 33 Holmfirth Harriers AC Vets MV Adam Sunderland 33A 0:25:22 Adam Wakelin 33B 0:24:23 0:49:45 Bob Dickinson 33C 0:25:03 1:14:48 Jon Burden 33D 0:30:30 1:45:18 3          2            2            7            3          3          3          3          

4 66 Saddleworth Vets MV Richard Sample 66A 0:32:57 Chris Davies 66B 0:25:59 0:58:56 Richard Gee 66C 0:25:22 1:24:18 Kevin Jones 66D 0:25:35 1:49:53 7          5            3            4            7          6          4          4          

5 53 ECH Goats MV Andy Sykes 53A 0:31:10 Carl Hodgkinson 53B 0:25:16 0:56:26 Dennis Thomas 53C 0:29:06 1:25:32 Tom Bently 53D 0:27:58 1:53:30 5          3            5            5            5          4          5          5          

6 65 Sadd Dads :) MV Steve Miller 65A 0:30:01 Ian Heginbotham 65B 0:28:47 0:58:48 Dan Brison 65C 0:31:36 1:30:24 Tim Culshaw 65D 0:23:36 1:54:00 4          6            9            3            4          5          6          6          

7 40 Rochdale Harriers Dads Army MV Mark Walker 40A 0:31:22 Neill Walsh 40B 0:29:33 1:00:55 John Mayall 40C 0:29:59 1:30:54 Chris Gee 40D 0:28:06 1:59:00 6          7            6            6            6          7          7          7          

8 55 Royton Old Gits MV Simon Howard 55A 0:34:20 Brian Lawton 55B 0:30:04 1:04:24 Neil Brock 55C 0:31:01 1:35:25 Simon Howard 55D 0:34:21 2:09:46 9          8            7            9            9          8          8          8          

9 50 Sunday Runners MV Paul Guerin 50A 0:37:14 Andy Essex 50B 0:31:58 1:09:12 Richard Saunders 50C 0:37:36 1:46:48 Dave Agnew 50D 0:35:50 2:22:38 10        9            10          10          10        9          9          9          

10 62 Royton's Finest MV Andy Hall 62A 0:33:52 James Wright 62B 0:44:23 1:18:15 Gary S Smith 62C 0:31:20 1:49:35 Andy Hall 62D 0:34:12 2:23:47 8          10          8            8            8          10        10        10        

No of teams 10 10        10        10        10        10        10        10        

Saddleworth Runners Club



Cross Keys Road + Fell Race - 2010

SRC Road & Fell Relays - 16 September 2023 - WS Leg 1 - Road Leg 2 - Fell Leg 3 - Road Leg 4 - Fell Positions - individual Positions - cumulative

Pos Team Team Name Category Runner Name No Time Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

1 47 Saddleworth Stars WS Martha Tibbott 47A 0:21:44 Rowen Pymm 47B 0:25:46 0:47:30 Alice Willson 47C 0:25:26 1:12:56 Lily McGuinness 47D 0:24:38 1:37:34 1          1            1            2            1          1          1          1          

2 39 Rochdale Harriers Women WS Jenny Brown 39A 0:28:06 Bryony Sherry 39B 0:33:47 1:01:53 Juliet Smith 39C 0:31:48 1:33:41 Kay Welsby 39D 0:26:04 1:59:45 2          3            2            3            2          2          2          2          

3 51 ECH +1 WS Hayley Simpson 51A 0:31:32 Megan Lewis 51B 0:32:47 1:04:19 Jennifer Mabbott 51C 0:36:27 1:40:46 Martha Tibbott 51D 0:22:51 2:03:37 3          2            3            1            3          3          3          3          

4 58 Chorlton Women WS Hannah Greenly 58A 0:35:55 Elizabeth Lewis 58B 0:37:39 1:13:34 Katy McInnes 58C 0:43:35 1:57:09 Emma Dootson Smith 58D 0:36:55 2:34:04 4          4            4            4            4          4          4          4          

No of teams 4 4          4          4          4          4          4          4          

Saddleworth Runners Club



Cross Keys Road + Fell Race - 2010

SRC Road & Fell Relays - 16 September 2023 - Mixed Leg 1 - Road Leg 2 - Fell Leg 3 - Road Leg 4 - Fell Positions - individual Positions - cumulative

Pos Team Team Name Category Runner Name No Time Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

1 57 Rossendale Harriers Mixed Matthew Clawsen 57A 0:25:10 Sophie Clawson 57B 0:30:31 0:55:41 James Bowater 57C 0:25:58 1:21:39 Sophie Clawson 57D 0:30:23 1:52:02 1          4            1            5            1          1          1          1          

2 56 West Riding of Yorkshire Mixed Gavin Baxled 56A 0:27:51 Phil Hobbs 56B 0:29:18 0:57:09 Judy Horells 56C 0:28:53 1:26:02 Rowen Pymm 56D 0:28:07 1:54:09 3          3            3            2            3          2          2          2          

3 44 ECH - 7-11 All Stars Mixed Alan Kennedy 44A 0:31:12 Katie Kay 44B 0:28:55 1:00:07 Hayley Simpson 44C 0:30:20 1:30:27 Kyle Clayton 44D 0:26:44 1:57:11 5          2            4            1            5          3          3          3          

4 54 Glossopdale Harriers - Old Ewes & Tups Mixed Jo Brack 54A 0:36:48 Andy Oliver 54B 0:27:45 1:04:33 Zoe Barton 54C 0:28:41 1:33:14 Michael Unsworth 54D 0:28:55 2:02:09 6          1            2            3            6          5          4          4          

5 38 Parents Pass Out Mixed Stuart Hutchison 38A 0:27:47 Sophie Syme 38B 0:35:35 1:03:22 Ruth Hutchison 38C 0:37:32 1:40:54 Grant Syme 38D 0:29:13 2:10:07 2          6            7            4            2          4          5          5          

6 45 Middleton Harriers 'A' Mixed John Weaver 45A 0:30:10 Janine Jordan 45B 0:36:58 1:07:08 Jess Hanrahan 45C 0:35:33 1:42:41 Mark Lawson 45D 0:33:42 2:16:23 4          7            5            6            4          6          6          6          

7 59 Glossop Vets Mixed Jaine 59A 0:38:15 Ian Oates 59B 0:32:16 1:10:31 Andy Burnette 59C 0:36:20 1:46:51 John Pollard 59D 0:33:47 2:20:38 7          5            6            7            7          7          7          7          

8 46 Middleton Harriers 'B' Mixed Craig Sutherland 46A 0:40:27 Louise Butterworth 46B 0:37:33 1:18:00 Cathie Murphy 46C 0:40:49 1:58:49 John Cox 46D 0:37:42 2:36:31 8          8            8            8            8          8          8          8          

No of teams 8 8          8          8          8          8          8          8          

Saddleworth Runners Club



Cross Keys Road + Fell Race - 2010

SRC Road & Fell Relays - 16 September 2023 - Pub teams Leg 1 - Road Leg 2 - Fell Leg 3 - Road Leg 4 - Fell Positions - individual Positions - cumulative

Pos Team Team Name Category Runner Name No Time Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

1 69 Mountain Rescue Pub Gary 69A 0:28:38 Simon 69B 0:26:51 0:55:29 Amy 69C 0:36:35 1:32:04 James 69D 0:24:44 1:56:48 1          1            2            1            1          1          1          1          

2 43 York Knaves Mixed Pub Beth Benger 43A 0:32:45 Edmund Roberts 43B 0:28:13 1:00:58 Louise Strain 43C 0:32:10 1:33:08 Mandy Clarke 43D 0:36:03 2:09:11 2          2            1            2            2          2          2          2          

No of teams 2 2          2          2          2          2          2          2          

SRC Road & Fell Relays - 16 September 2023 - WV Leg 1 - Road Leg 2 - Fell Leg 3 - Road Leg 4 - Fell Positions - individual Positions - cumulative

Pos Team Team Name Category Runner Name No Time Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Runner Name No Time Cumul Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

1 67 Last Gasps WV Jennie Johnson 67A 0:34:59 Fiona Dyson 67B 0:28:15 1:03:14 Julie O'Regan 67C 0:29:30 1:32:44 Natasha Goggin 67D 0:29:18 2:02:02 1          1            1            1            1          1          1          1          

No of teams 1 1          1          1          1          1          1          1          

Saddleworth Runners Club


